
Atkins City Council
Vote for no more than two

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

Lana Offill Robison 309 C Ave 319-929-1737

Atkins, IA 52206 lanaoffill@msn.com

Nathan Shepard 109 Cardinal Ave 641-751-4230

Atkins, IA 52206 nlshepard@gmail.com

Belle Plaine Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*David Fish 506 7th St 319-444-2773

Belle Plaine, IA 52208 durf@netin.net

Belle Plaine Council at Large
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Mary T. Pech 1609 8th Ave 319-444-2504

Belle Plaine, IA 52208 mtpech@gmail.com

Belle Plaine Council District 2
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

Garrett Landuyt 1410 4th Ave 319-640-0362

Belle Plaine, IA 52208 landuyt_01@yahoo.com

Candidate Listing by Jurisdiction and Office

November 5, 2019 School and City Elections
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Belle Plaine Park Commissioner
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Shawn Welsh 704 16th St 319-231-2106

Belle Plaine, IA 52208 swelsh@belle-plaine.k12.ia.us

Blairstown Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

Corrine Kimm 107 Center St SE 319-560-3198

Blairstown, IA 52209 orange@netins.net

*Rodney C. Kubichek 101 Locust St NW 319-454-6915

Blairstown, IA 52209 rckinv@netins.net

Blairstown City Council
Vote for no more than two

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Nicholas T. Mokas 308 Young St 319-454-6146

Blairstown, IA 52209

*Scott Metz 104 Center St SE 319-454-6425

Blairstown, IA 52209

Blairstown Public Measure B

Garrison Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

Garrett Flickinger 405 Cedar St 319-560-8620

Garrison, IA 52229 gflickinger88@gmail.com

Shall the City of Blairstown, Iowa be authorized to levy an amount of 27 cents per $1,000 

assessed property value for the purpose of increasing the annual operating budget of the 

Blairstown Public Library with the collection of the levy commencing in the fiscal year 

beginning July 1, 2020 and the levy to expire after ten years on June 30, 2030?
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Garrison City Council
Vote for no more than two

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Marvin Trimble Jr. 208 S Spruce Ave 319-560-9014

Garrison, IA 52229 mmkbtrim@netins.net

*Doug Kearns 401 Cedar St 319-350-6558

Garrison, IA 52229 djkmrk@netins.net

Keystone Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

Erin Janss 411 1st Ave 319-442-3741

Keystone, IA 52249 ekjanss@netins.net

*Michael Seeck 100 7th Ave 319-202-0395

Keystone, IA 52249 mrseeck@netins.net

Keystone City Council
Vote for no more than two

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

Anna Upah 405 1st Ave 319-350-3713

Keystone, IA 52249 anna.upah@gmail.com

*Michael Kaiser 103 2nd Ave 319-442-3644

Keystone, IA 52249 ladyj@netins.net

Luzerne Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*John W. Brandt 221 Benton St 319-721-4023

Luzerne, IA 52257 isamal1964@gmail.com
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Luzerne City Council
Vote for no more than five

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Patrick McLeod 205 W. Iowa St 319-310-5725

Luzerne, IA 52257 patmcleod12345@yahoo.com

*Lorin Potter 216 Exchange St 319-774-5789

Luzerne, IA 52257 lorinp@exede.net

*Barbara Shields 101 W Iowa St 319-444-0718

Luzerne, IA 52257 drshieldsdvm@yahoo.com

*Kelly W. Kendall 111 W Iowa St 319-444-3501

Luzerne, IA 52257 jkendall@netins.net

Mt Auburn Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Jeffrey Whitson 116 Lewis St

Mt Auburn, IA 52313

Mt Auburn City Council
Vote for no more than five

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

Tosha McGarvey 205 Sole St 319-332-8470

Mt Auburn, IA 52313

Alisha Burmeister 303 East St 563-880-8858

Mt Auburn, IA 52313 alishaleigh44@gmail.com

Austin Brase 209 Traer St 319-429-4564

Mt Auburn, IA 52313 brase302@gmail.com

*Jessica Helms 205 Lewis St

Mt Auburn, IA 52313
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Newhall Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Jan Mattson 609 3rd St E 319-223-5221

Newhall, IA 52315 mattsonjan@southslope.net

Newhall City Council
Vote for no more than five

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Doug Boddicker 15 B Ave 319-721-8795

Newhall, IA 52315 dwboddicker@aol.com

*Douglas Rinderknecht 410 6th St E 319-573-7573

Newhall, IA 52315 dugrinderknecht@southslope.net

*Gerald Gessner 222 5th St E 319-223-5180

Newhall, IA 52315 gnewsotes@southslope.net

*Mike Gardemann 219 5th St E 319-223-5664

Newhall, IA 52315 agardemann@southslope.net

*Ruby Carolan 220 Main St 319-540-1476

Newhall, IA 52315

Mart C. Campbell 404 4th St 319-310-0130

Newhall, IA 52315 mcamp@southslope.net

Norway Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

Bruce E. Volz 512 Sweetbriar Dr 319-560-0016

Norway, IA 52318 onebigz@aol.com

Darrell E. Miller 409 Park Dr 319-227-7291

Norway, IA 52318
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Norway City Council
Vote for no more than two

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Loras Schulte 305 Apache Dr 319-521-1887

Norway, IA 52318 loras007@southslope.net

Shellsburg Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Lonnie M. Speckner 202 W. Main St 319-981-6587

Shellsburg, IA 52332 lonnie@construction-advantage.com

Shellsburg City Council
Vote for no more than two

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Nancy Thorkildson 306 Wildcat Ct 319-436-4542

Shellsburg, IA 52332 nsthorkildson@fmtcs.com

Urbana Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Mitch E. McDonough 505 Richland Ave 319-350-6310

Urbana, IA 52345 mayorofurbana@gmail.com

Denise Frank 208 South St 319-241-5750

Urbana, IA 52345
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Urbana City Council
Vote for no more than three

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Richard Wendel 501 Grace Ave 319-443-2499

Urbana, IA 52345 rich1941@fmtcs.com

Jared Vaske 2530 Meadow View Dr 507-360-3091

Urbana, IA 52345 vaskejared@gmail.com

Jeff Bendull 141 Shiloh Vista Ave 319-361-0956

Urbana, IA 52345 bendull9@gmail.com

Don Westendorf 2450 Taylor Ave 319-558-7151

Urbana, IA 52345 don.westendorf@gmail.com

Dustin Bena 903 Faith St 319-213-2262

Urbana, IA 52345 dtbena@ymail.com

Shelly Lala 702 Virden St 319-270-2168

Urbana, IA 52345 shelly.lala@gmail.com

Van Horne Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Martin Junge 508 8th St 319-228-8483

Van Horne, IA 52346 ogrady@netins.net
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Van Horne City Council
Vote for no more than two

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

Jarred Childs 202 2nd Ave 319-202-8754

Van Horne, IA 52346 jarredchilds@gmail.com

*Craig Ivester 404 6th St 319-533-1063

Van Horne, IA 52346 cjivest@gmail.com

Todd Donald 507 Northview Dr 319-228-8770

Van Horne, IA 52346 coachy71@yahoo.com

Vinton Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Bud Maynard 408 W 16th St 319-560-1948

Vinton, IA 52349 bud.max.maynard@gmail.com

Vinton Council at Large
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Tamara S. Stark 1115 3rd Ave 319-558-7476

Vinton, IA 52349 star4ia@aol.com

Vinton Council District 2
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

No Candidate

mailto:jarredchilds@gmail.com
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Vinton Council District 4
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Nathan Hesson 1804 S 1st Ave 319-540-5863

Vinton, IA 52349 nathan@hessonproperties.com

Dean Haack 613 E 9th St 319-883-6139

Vinton, IA 52349 haackdean53@gmail.com

Walford Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*William Voss 185 Erusha Dr 319-721-1451

Walford, IA 52351 bill@vosswelding.com

Jesse Bergmeier 410 B Ave NE 319-533-4835

Walford, IA 52351 jessebergmeier@hotmail.com

Walford City Council
Vote for no more than three

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

Matt Greiner 225 G Ave W 319-504-6513

Walford, IA 52351

Adam G. Schmidt 807 Hwy 151 W 319-721-4332

Walford, IA 52351 agschmidt5@gmail.com

Jo Ellen Carter 105 Erusha Dr 319-432-7981

Walford, IA 52351 jmcarter@southslope.net

Jeffrey S. Pottebaum 305 D St NE 319-551-9925

Walford, IA 52351 walfordpotsy@gmail.com

Tammy Horak 563 Clover Ridge Dr. 319-846-2710

Walford, IA 52351 tammyhorak@southslope.net

mailto:nathan@hessonproperties.com
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Belle Plaine School Director at Large
Vote for no more than three

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Marie L. Stratford 706 10th Ave 319-444-3322

Belle Plaine, IA 52208 mstratf@iowatelecom.net

*Bradley G. Cook 1029 120th St 319-330-1238

Hartwick, IA 52232 bcook@iowamold.com

*Mike Bachelder 7843 11th Ave Trl 319-640-0158

Belle Plaine, IA 52208 bachelderbpboard@gmail.com

Benjamin Reineke 1560 77th St Dr 319-310-2695

Luzerne, IA 52257 ben@redwheelia.com

Stephen Beck 1505 4th Ave 319-310-3918

Belle Plaine, IA 52208 beckspb@me.com

Alicia Jacobi 1512 A Ave 319-551-3590

Belle Plaine, IA 52208 alicia4d@hotmail.com

Benton Community School Director District 1
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Roy John Becker Jr. 7391 27th Ave 319-560-6759

Watkins, IA 52354 rbecker@benton.k12.ia.us

Benton Community School Director District 2
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Theresa Thompson 6761 21st Ave 319-228-8472

Van Horne, IA 52346 tthompson@benton.k12.ia.us

mailto:mstratf@iowatelecom.net
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Benton Community School Director District 3
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Matt Nolte 611 Deer Ridge Dr 319-883-0826

Atkins, IA 52206 noltematthewd@johndeere.com

Benton Community School Director District 7
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

Emily Upah 405 1st Ave 319-350-7722

Keystone, IA 52249 emily.upah@gmail.com

Vinton-Shellsburg School Director at Large
Vote for no more than three

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Kathleen J. Van Steenhuyse 1502 A Ave 319-472-4697

Vinton, IA 52349 kvskcc@gmail.com

Vinton-Shellsburg School Director District 1
Vote for no more than two

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

Rebecca S. Williams 1102 1st Ave 319-472-5441

Vinton, IA 52349 williamsr@waterlooschools.org

Thomas Burke 2725 61st St Ln 319-310-1818

Vinton, IA 52349 tomburkefamily@gmail.com

Audra Piotti 1209 A Ave 401-378-3861

Vinton, IA 52349 audra.piotti@gmail.com

mailto:noltematthewd@johndeere.com
mailto:emily.upah@gmail.com
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Vinton-Shellsburg School Director District 2
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

Jake Fish 3214 59th St Trl 319-551-6309

Vinton, IA 52349 jake.fish@genmills.com

Center Point-Urbana School Director at Large
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

Don Westendorf 2450 Taylor Ave 319-558-7151

Urbana, IA 52345 don.westendorf@gmail.com

Cory Vaupel 3261 55th St Trl 319-443-3222

Center Point, IA 52213 csvaupel@gmail.com

Center Point-Urbana School Director District 2
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Teresa C. Davis 4449 Ring Rd 319-350-3834

Walker, IA 52352 teresa.davis2@icloud.com

Center Point-Urbana School Director District 3
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

No Candidate

Center Point-Urbana Public Measure F

Summary:  To adopt a Revenue Purpose Statement specifying the use of revenues the Center Point-

Urbana Community School District will receive from the State of Iowa Secure an Advanced Vision for 

Education Fund.
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College School Director at Large
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

Douglas William Gustafson 1815 Hoover Trail Circle SW 319-651-3638

Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 dwgustaf19@gmail.com

Greg Kelsey 3721 Banar Ave SW 319-210-2386

Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 greg.kelsey@gmail.com

College School Director District 1
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

Dawn Kousheh 2904 Huxley Lane SW 319-721-1574

Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 mtia72@aol.com

College School Director District 3
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Randy Bauer 305 F Ave W 319-846-3374

Walford, IA 52351 rbauer@crprairie.org

College School Director District 4
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Angela Ehle 6412 Grand Court SW 319-848-3017

Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 angie.ehle@crprairie.org

College Community Public Measure G

Summary:  To adopt a Revenue Purpose Statement specifying the use of revenues the College 

Community School District will receive from the State of Iowa Secure an Advanced Vision for Education 

Fund on and after January 1, 2031.  
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Independence School Director District 1
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

Heather Hupke 1951 Henley Ave 712-490-1998

Independence, IA 50644 hhupkec@gmail.com

Matt O'Loughlin 314 10th Ave NE 563-920-1479

Independence, IA 50644 moloughlin1970@gmail.com

Independence School Director District 2
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

Beth Hilliard 2921 Brandon Diagonal Blvd 319-360-7794

Brandon, IA 52210 mbhilliard2@gmail.com

*Eric B. Smith 2061 265th St 319-938-2927

Independence, IA 50644 cesmith@indytel.com

Gary Waters 1586 260th St 319-327-2042

Independence, IA 50644 gwaters1974@gmail.com

Independence School Director District 3
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Kim Hansen 1011 6th Ave SW 319-332-0357

Independence, IA 50644 hansenfamily@indytel.com
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Kirkwood Community College Director District 2
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

Tracy Pearson 572 150th St 319-981-3956

Mechanicsville, IA 52306 tpearson@pearsons.com

North-Linn School Director at Large
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Bret Haughenbury 3311 140th Ave 563-387-7020

Ryan, IA 52330 haughenburyb@bodimp.com

North-Linn School Director District 1
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Ryan Benesch 2946 110th Ave 563-608-0538

Masonville, IA 50654 rbenesch@northlinncsd.org

North-Linn School Director District 2
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Connie Helms 815 Rowley St 319-350-5458

Walker, IA 52352 chelms1965@gmail.com

Union School Director at Large
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Corey Lorenzen 205 Case Rd 319-269-7152

La Porte City, IA 50651 c_lorenzen@union.k12.ia.us
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Union School Director District 1
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Brandon Paine 9751 Bishop Rd 319-239-5425

La Porte City, IA 50651 b_paine@union.k12.ia.us

Union School Director District 3
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

*Jenna Scott 408 Blaine St 319-961-0274

Dysart, IA 52224 j_scott@union.k12.ia.us

Union School Director District 4
Vote for no more than one

Phone

Candidate's Name Address Email

Ben Schemmel 3286 210th St 319-464-1977

Dysart, IA 52224 ben@tamabentoncoop.com
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